ALLIHOME

Mounting materials

>

" Green
THE RIGHT MOUNTING
SYSTEM FOR EVERY ROOF Al | I Mex Power







ALLIHOME

Universal mounting system

X+ $+0&>E "6+ E &EUf8 + +8& ¢06ETU > & + + A&AAEAET Uf&E E |

UNIVERSAL FLEXIBLE LIGHT
JAET LL&:XQ#f StBETA"0% ¢ BUHEWVE is suitable for various roof X+ f0
?24&at " 0E*%

&tAaln0 > &&4>E+4E"&AE t

Uta O0f 0ATAGAE MATIEL AEA& Jt, &Aat IS éiema\ighitand robust. This

"0Et&E Et Ut 8&AAEA+ Ul taoed induhtiialfThe wide variety of G"6E t&A4Ef SIGELE Y O GAAL"Q,

"8?°E A +0&f 0%7"16" YET & A®I'0 t&E E t0"0E $&A4Ef E &Easyto handle on the roof. And we
A G "&&;8E+?24&4t0 &% 6" + BMEBAEGI+ T X fEGA

aa
the market. &aEf EE+AEAT?EAYA&N

f&a'ao



Tiled roof

4 | ALLIHOME



N
()
TP
-

&

Article code

1AHM15DD001

1AHM15DD004

1AHM46HT004

1AHM10BTO37
1AHM10MRO001

1AHM15DDO003

1AHM15DD007

1AHM43AL033
1AHM43Z2W033

1AHM43AL030
1AHM43ZW030

'Q o

:Q ov
:Q oV

Q JJ
:Q JJ !

Q JJ !
Q JJ ¢

Q JJ &

Article description

r Uta

r Uta

Datasheet

0t/ +¢06ET " AEf+ & ¢6Etvv

Roof hook double adjustable plain tile

- Ef AE?2f%D% t}>

Hex bolt M10x30

Jo+ 6EAETO+&TQ

Roof hook double adjustable hybrid

Roof hook double adjustable slide

0o StBET B6AUEDI#J
0o StBET 66AUEDI#J

faf o+

Other lengths available on request

0 SIBET4E"&AE f#J
0o SIBET4E"&AE f#J

o SIBETA QOE
o SIBETA QOE
v& E t St8ETt
v & E f St 6EH

QAL EGETAB 0 tAB&AGTE
QAL LEBELASG G tABAAGT

H
o
+H ++
> >
Ot O
[ e e

H
o o
m M
H
> >
R O
o

tAGaAG6T
tABaAGE

fut o+
tat¢ 67 A6

$ GGt o+
$1 $G01 ¢ 87 A6

I D! Y EE
! D! £¢67A6

TAGAAGT ftult " o+t¢
FAGAA6F tGGF¢(07AO0

n! a0t "6+1%
n! $aats67°A6

tat¢e 6 A6

It

0t/ +:0ET AR+ & ¢S6ETVvVvIUEIEA+U

p. 51

p. 49

p. 40

p. 41

I!

p.43

Nt £00%764p. 44
Nt $00%1¢67A6

p. 45

p. 46

ALLIHOME



u

0EO&

6

10

11

ALLIHOME

Article code

:Q
:Q

:Q
Q

vr %"
vr %#

VI #&
vr $

1AHM10BTO015
1AHM10MR004

Article description Datasheet

Qo

QAEEBELTAG G ft¢7

AtBEOY&aT# tUpa47 6+t
QAEAEBETAS U f¢ " AATOBE

GY&Aaf# $U0F¢ 67 A6

Qo

#0AETAGU T TUUIBEOGY&AT# fUUT " B+1F!1%
#0AETASG0 £ TUGESEQGY&AT# fUUTe67AG

60EGT¢ 0& hanedHze £10 mm) p. 50
v 80VY+¢s06610+&1TQ%



> CROOF HOOK DOUBLE ADJUSTAB&

e —4&af" FUOEF” &1 A 466fa 6E JtE +tAa Ef&AaET&AFE6f 6 AEL

& £ EA+ Ef&aEt Ufa 06140f&AET +¢ & +A&+ El
« laEf/£E &at Ut&aEf Uta 6fA0Gf¢EIE" 46Ef A£f+ &EATL

"AA E&0VYi& t1&aE1&AAAG0E f Ut&aEt Ut&AGETI 0AT&A&AGET¢ "ULEQI
« }aEf 6 UtEAta 6Eft"&+&aEt, Ut 0t Ut&aEta o6f"64Yd t&aEt Ut

a 0t E UEA&GEL Y &40 &1&&4Ef StGE |

e The roof hook is made of high-quality stainless steel304
78&41°18&84A61?°001&44AAGLE |

« }aEf a4 &¢06" &A&0GY+ISt0& 4t >A4LE t&40A E" EATA & 0t

E & & 0AEI

> ROOK HOOK DOUBLE ADJUSTABLE
PLAIN TILE

f hook is adjustable and extra long
& t+ E UEA&GEYT 031&AETED& "16 QY:

> (ROOF HOOK DOUBLE ADJUSTABLE HYBRID & SL@E

The hybrid roof hook is double adjustable: yot
"/ER+ &184&1& t&AET&AAAGOE f Ut&aE+ U1&A4GEL" ¢
?E661" t&4Et+ 6"AEUEQN&T Ut faE+ Sto6E It}aEt Ut
a 6ta F +8&7¢0EFU t¢, &atf & "4&I"0AEI60AE A" Ef
orientation.

The fast mounting system ensures smooth

40 &' 667&4& 0lfce +f +&1&AET SI6EfA0T
"0/E+T&AENT A E?tE>E E&A&GYT GthfE" E

ALLIHOME | 7



Th
(@}

IEEAGT&

8 | ALLHOME

10

11



U0 0E0&

Article code

Q "v

1AHM10BTO037
1AHM10MRO001

Q "v %

1AHM46BM003

1AHM43AL033
6 1AHM43Z2W033

1AHM43AL030
1AHM43ZW030

:Q ov
:Q oV

Q JJ

Q JJ !

Article description Datasheet
V&EEGIAEAGT 0°&ET0°0/& A" Et "tAGT #
V&EEGBTAEAGT 6" &Efvyv I $
Hex bolt M10x30 p. 49
Jo+ GEATO+&1Q

VR&EEGTAEAGTA GGEA&AGYT 0°&E It %

tA£EAG6T 6" &ET

mp
(e

V&E & "4&%! tAGi 8

VE&EEGTAEAGE 6"&ET! UGt "4 EAT p.& 4&t
I TAGE 6+

&huE&" 6t A E? tU + &EEB8TAEAGT#DID "

o StBEF 66AUEDtI#J tuf 6+t p. 40
0o St6ET 60AUEDI#J Tutf¢d A6

Other lengths available on request

0 StGEF4E"&AE t#J Ut 6+ p 41
0 SIGEFT4E"&AE $#J F0t¢67 A6

o St6ETA GOEA& F! 00t 6+1% I $!
0o StIBETA GOGEA& *! fuuts6 A6

v& E + St6Ef! D! t76+1f p. 43
V& E t St6Ef! D! $¢6 A6

QAL AEGETAG G tABAA6E n! FUUT 0 +pHd

QAAEAEGETAG G tABAAGE n! FUUt¢d A6

OAE+TAG 0 TA84A6T Fuat o+ p. 45
ETA8 G tA6AA06T TuUTf¢d A6

#O0AETASG 0 TABAA6F n! faut 6+ p. 46
ATA6"0 tAG&AA6T n! TUGEM?2 &

ALLIHOME



&

N
(@)
TP
-

10

Article code

%"
% #

Q wvr
10 Q wvr

Q vr #&
11 ‘Q vr $

1AHM10BTO015
1AHM10MRO004

ALLIHOME

Article description

Datasheet

Y &at# t0pi476+1
&Aat# TUUL¢B8 A6

QAL EGETAB U
QAL EGETAB U

< <

EFTA8°G £ FUUISEGY&AT# TUOT O+HE!%
#O0AETAd G0 £ FTOUUIGEGY&AT# TUUTeB A6

BOEGT: & panesSze +10mm
Vv A0Vt 60t0+&1Q%

p. 50

STEEL DECK PLATE 40 MM RAISED
PORTRAIT 40 CM ALU

>

We developed an elevated version of the
& 0E" £t QEES6TAEAOT 6°&EItT}a
a" + E>E "6t " A£/L£48&4& 0"BI,ENEST&

4 tEG6

K

mp

>"&

. EEE&E 0°6F "AETU + &A&AUGAME L

« Q Ef "AEfU FA " ¢6E t 0AET&AETA" O

+ X &&0'61>E0&806°&4& 0F Uf&AaET 67 t
E +6&&40Y+A40+44YAE $EQtAA&ENAEI



ALLIDRAW
A"0A+06" &

#° 40ETAG6A+0 " &ET 0ATU0"YET " 661E + £+ AEA& f?8&at + + LLAr —tA"6A+6°& TU f &¢
Ut&E EJt 6" f "0E® f 0& TG +0&40YT E &EGT " 0AtE +1?8006+4UUEAA&4 &EBET EAEA>ETL"
A E 0F4&0Y$s,8066F Uftu"&E 476 |

e e +fE0&E 17661 AEA&TAGU G"&& 0Jf +A
AREA&TIOUET OET 0 AL E |

e =01&A4E+/AE AYOUIfSTtEOGATE +1E" A6ELA "?

(+a0AFAa0YIte +3St &*TA "?2f&AaEt” E't Ut

E +tAa Ef&aEt Ut&E EJt UtA >E 4oy

&A4E t " "UE&E lfcee +1f°6 A& "?1 0Et ¢ &

on the roof here.
Enter all parameters for the environment of the
AEA&JY +Aat” t&AEf?230A& M GEI
. a Ef&AaEfAE 4 EAf "0GEG t"0A&+0 +0&4A0
EA&StA"&& 0 lte +fA"0ftE” 46Eta">Ef&a
St80EAT&0T " +& U &AA'6BEJT A& ta&ta

"0

T EA
Y "0

mp

e +TA0UEALA& &ESGET EAE
Ea&& Ef REA&JTA0AG+
detailed parts list.

>

m»

OE&E T
Eta”

& a

Qo

Y

M o
Qo
o
m <

> <ADVANCED CALCULATIONS>

e =0% LL& r -JtE +f AE f 01+06808&EAT0+U,E + Ut AEA& fU 0t tA"6A+67& |
e e +f0"0"YEtu+06&4& 6E+ U t 0&+ft Ut&E E $?a4&a40f ¥ AEA&I
e e +t% Et6 A"&4& 0t840f5 VYOETQ" |

. 66tA"6A+6"&4& O F16°&E &% "UE&QET & 0A&" £ lic
>E >8E?f U166+ "UE&QE+G" Y&Q £ 0& L7606 2 ¢0E+tU AE |
« 5 1f0 $°+& G'&AAFTEQYAOUEE &0YF Uta +0&&GYta" £? EI
e @ +% ">Et 0t0"&E &"6 " $?E0606f $6°¢ 1t 0%t &&E|
e laEf/£ "?0hd0%f° EG.86Ef A+A& tA"0t¢.Ef EEGTA0F/AE& &6
. LLAr -f4 £ =Qh E"AEf " 0&fA 0t E"ETa0T 0&ET? 4&ET +&F t0 A£E6 t40t&AETU+&+
S CHSMEI SR B PSR LI A o S ALKSIE | 1



+Y"&EAET Ut

12 | ALLHOME



U0 0E0&

Article code Article description Datasheet
‘Q "vv ! "OYE + A E?f24&4af0 +0&4&0GY T 8 &EH T
‘Q "vv # "OYE t¢ 6&FU TUE&GFA 0 & +A&& P33
2 %D V$ $?4&4 +&*t0 +0&&OGYT 67&E
'Q Qo Mounting plate 110x40x5 mm p.34
3
=R "+ $ : 6% LLARTA +VY &EAf aEE& p. 35
4
Q" Lh &EAEt Ufa 6% 6"&Ef &A0YBET A6 & ¢6E
1AHM10BT037 Hex bolt M10x30 p. 49
1AHM10MR001 Ja+ BEATO+&1Q
1AHM43AL033 o St6ET 66AUEDT#J tut " 6+1% p. 40
5 1AHM43ZW033 0 St6EF 6GAUEDI#J tUt o8 A6
Other lengths available on request
1AHM43AL030 0 StBEF4E"&AE F#J tuf "6+ p. 41
1AHM43ZW030 0 StBET4E"&AE f#J 10f¢8 A0
5 Q o o StoEFTA OOGEA& f! fuut "o+ 3!
Q o 0 SIGEFTA GOGEA& *! fuut¢d A6
:Q ov v& E ¥ St6Ef! D! t76+¢ p. 43
7 :Q ov v& E f+ StGEf! D! $¢67A6
Q JJ QAEABETAG G tABAAG6T n! $G0GT 64ptss
8 Q JJ ! QAEAGETAG G tA6AAGT n! UG 0 A6
Q JJ ! #O0AETAd 0 TA6&A06T tTuuf " 6+% p. 45
9 Q JJ ¢ #OAETASG U FABAAO6T FUUT¢B A6
Q JJ % #OAETAD U tABAAGT n! TaGf " 6+% p. 46
10 Q JJ & #OAETAS U TtABAAO0T n! fUUT¢B6 AG
‘Q vr %" QAL EGEFTAS U t¢” AATO6EONY&AT# fUBRHTO+T
& 'Q vr %# QAAAGELAG U t¢ AAIGEAY&ALH# TUUTe0 A

Allihome | 13



&

N
(@)
TP
-

Articel code Article description Datasheet
‘Q vr #8& #OAETAS U £ TOGf6EOGY&AT# fUUT B6+HE!%
12 ‘Q vr $ #OATAG G + tOGTGEGY&AT# UG 6 A6

1AHM10BTO015 60E0t, 6&1TQ%D f\ "0EG6t AME+hitp®0]%
1AHM10MRO004 v 40Y1,'06f0+&1Q%

- C CROSS CONNECTOR>

}a'06 t& $&AETA tA 00EA& J1E +fA'0tE" 46ETA E"QELfA +¢,06Eh
6"EE tu +0&40GYt & +A&+ E t&4°&f"6 1766 ?1E +1& + 6"AEf "0EG %
4a0t6°0/& A" Ef aE0&"&4& 0l

JAaETA tA 00EA& 1U"6E $&aETA O0O0EA&A 0F1¢E&?EENT&AET]

>E &4A'8F " 0A&ta &M 0&"6f "46 1+}ad $?"EJt&AETA tA 0GEA& ¢
G"60E ta&t 4,6E+& t 8"AEt St6E fa &M 0& 66ET (f&aEf Ut 0A&t%

use the optimal roof area.

JaEfA tA 00EA& f& + +4& " ¢0EftU +A8QfE En&t UT&E E |

14

> CHANGER SCREW AND BO@

-E+ QtE t£4&4QtE EQ = G
+¢ & +A&+ Ef80t &EE®S /£

m»

i

. AQtE E0&1&AAAGGE E U 2ua

+¢ & +A&+ E

e r+¢¢E t E'8TU f?°&E stay

&t&E E $"0&+ AME f& 10
L ?

EfY & taant

- #" Ef"0&YOuEO&FT Ut StOE fA+E& f&aE

thread

ALLIHOME



TP

Q)

TP

(@)

[Th




16 | ALLHOME



N
()
TP
-

&

Article code Article description Datasheet

Q" # r Uta 6% A0YBET AEf+ & (6ET 6 @BIvv
LAHM46HT001 - A% AE?1#DS$ 1} " p. 51
1AHM10BT037 Hex bolt M10x30 p. 49

1AHM10MRO001 JOo+ BEAT0I+&TQ

1AHM43AL033 o St6ET 60AUEDI#J tut o6+ p. 40
1AHM43ZW033 o St6ET 60AUEDI#J fuf¢86 A6
Other lengths available on request

1AHM43AL030 0 SIBET4E"&AE t#J Fuf 6+ p. 41
1AHM43Z\W030 0 SIBET4E"&AE #J F0f¢6 A6

Q o- o SIS6ETA GGEA& *! fuat 6+1% I£!
Q o- 0o SIBETA GOEA& 1! fuGto8° A6

‘Q ov v& E + St6Ef! D! fY EE p. 43
:Q ov v& E f SE6Ef! D! $¢867°A6

Q JJ QAL /EBETAS U tABAAOT n! fuGT P+
Q JJ ! QAL /EBETAS G tABAA6T n! TUGT¢6 A6
Q JJ ! #OAETAS G tAGAA6E fTaOf B+1% p. 45
Q JJ v #OAETAG G TABAA6T FUUTe6 AG

Q JJ % #0AtAG G tABAA6T n! faut 6+ p. 46
Q JJ & #OETAB G tA6&A6T n! TAUE,067 A0

Q vr %" QAL EBETAS U t¢  AATfGEQGY&ATH# Jpudirt 6+1F
Q vr %# QAEABETAG U t¢" AATBGEOY&AT# TUUTe6 A6
1 :Q vr #& #OAETAS U+ tTaufb6EQOY&AT# fauT o4t %
1 :Q vr $ #OAETAS U + Tuutd6EGY&AT# TUUT¢6 A6
1AHM10BT015 BOENT . ©6&panessize $10mm) p. 50

1AHM10MR004 v 80Y1¢, 8610+&TQ%

ALLIHOME | 17



18 | ALLHOME



U0 0E0&

Article code Article description Datasheet
Q" e # J'6Ma& £t UtAs G I %
1
Q" . J'6Ma t+ UtAs"G + +0& p. 39
2
1AHM10BT037 Hex bolt M10x30 p. 49
1AHM10MR001 Jo+ BEAT0+&1EQ
1AHM43AL033 o St6Ef 66AUEDE#J tTut o6+ p. 40
3 1AHM43Z\W033 0 StBEf 60AUEDI#J fUtso86 A6
Other lengths available on request
1AHM43AL030 0 StBEF4E"&AE ft#J 10t "6+ p. 41
1AHM43ZW030 0 StBET4E"&AE ft#J FGt¢c8 A6
Q o St6E+A OOGEA& t! a0t "6+1% I$!
4 Q o ST6ETA OOGEA& t! $00Gt¢s8 A6
:Q ov v& E f St8Ef! D! fY EEf p. 43
5 'Q ov v& E + StB8Ef! D! t,87A6
Q JJ QAL EBETASG U tABAAOT n! fUGT P+
6 Q JJ ! QAL EBETAS U tABAAO6T n! fUUT¢6 A6
Q JJ ! #OAETAD 0 TAB&A0T TuUGF " 6+1% p. 45
. Q JJ v #OAETAB 0 TABAAO0T TUUT 0 A6
Q JJ % #O0AETAO G TAB&AA6T n! taut"6+1% p.46
. Q JJ & #OAETAG U tABAAOT n! fUGT¢6 A6
Q vr %" QAL EBETASG U t¢ " AAf6ENY&ATH# Jpudrt 6+1
Q vr %# QAL EBETASG U t¢  AAf6ENY&ALT# TUUT¢B AO
9
‘Q vr #& #OETAG U t tuufoEQOY&AT# faut olH!%
10 :Q vr $ #OAETAG 0 T fUOTOEQY&AT# FGUT¢0 A6
1AHM10BTO015 8O0E0T¢ 0& banedSize A0mm) p. 50

1AHM10MR004 v 80VY+¢s060610+&1TQ%

ALLIHOME | 19



> < PROFILE ALLIMEX>

JAET+04&>E "6t St6E+?84&A440F&AET LLA:XQ#*F

range

e« o0 StOEf GOAUEDTA f ®A& ¢BETU t>" & + ¢
4&AAEAE+T UZ&E E |

« }aEt St8Et? 6 $?4&af"0E+ Uta o6Jt
& 8"OYGET O TAd 0 I£tX0ET Sto6Ef& £ 661a&t
& 6E tU f>" &4 + 1" BAA"&A 0O |

e JAaEt 6+1 0A&T¢06 A6FfSt04& atY+ "0&EEFf
BEE6TSt 04 al

= C PROFILE FEATHE@

4 A>E $&4Et4E"&AE + SIO6EJt"f +YVYEAETL
lightweight in the ALLIHOME range.

e Feather’s innovative design gives you more
stability and support on the roof.

- }aEtA+ & Uf St6Ef6EOY&AT OATBAYa&t
U'Adda& &E+4&0 &"606°&4& 0t 0+&aEt Ul
« ta+Aat" ¥ T3+6E + X t&4 tEGAUTEAELAE+
AE+A&& (IT4E"&AE $4& t/F 40Y+4& = &:
EE£+A&GYE + tA" ¢ 00U & &0&l

?

Feather has been extensively tested. This
EG + E $°f "UEt AE+A&t 0ATAE0 & 0606°&4&

20 | ALLHOME



Roof hook double

TER+ & ¢(OELVV

DATASHEET

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

1AHM15DD001

vv |

vV

790 gr

da&AAEET UJf&&6EAT U

t AIVA" & 0Jt 1 t A IV "66E&

ALLIHOME | 21



Roof hook doublq
"N+ & ¢O0ETvvED

Pay

EAa+0f

DATASHEET

22 | ALLHOME

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

1AHM15DDO004

vv |

vV

%! TY

da&AAEET UJf&AEGEAT
T AIVA® & 0Jt$ + A1V

0

"BO0E&



Roof hook double

adjustable plain tile

DATASHEET

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

Q"
vv !
VvV
%% 1Y

da&AaEEt UJ1&&6ELAT U

t AIVA" & 0Jt$ + A IV "GBE&

ALLIHOME | 23



Roof hook adjustable

hybrid

DATASHEET

24 | ALLIHOME

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

1AHM15DD003

L.# # }"3Yivy

alu

330 gr

da&AAEET UJf&&6EAT U

't AIVA" & 0Jt 1 f A IV "868E&



Roof hook double DATASHEET
adjustable slide

Article code 1AHM15DD007

Material L,# # }"tYtvyv

Color alu

Weight "ty

Application da&AAEET UJt&&6EAT Ut
Packaging % t AIVA" & 0JF I'' £ A IV "66E&

ALLIHOME | 25



DATASHEET

26 | ALLHOME

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

Q "v

L,# # }"tY$#o Q

alu

90 gr

a&AaEET UJf QEEGIAEAG6I& " EM &K
t AIVA" & 0Jf$l + A IV "88E&



DATASHEET

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

Q "v
vv |
vV
190 gr
A&AAEAE T
bulk

UJ: &EE®

tAEEAGEE T

EM a&

ALLIHOME | 27



plate

c

A Y 1 DATASHEET

28 | ALLHOME

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

Q "v !
vv !tYt#o0 Q
vV
30 gr

a&AaEAET UJt &QEEGTAEAG6T&

t AIVA" & 0J%

Tt AV

"60E&

EM &&



. A G 0 E A & DATASHEET

Article code Q Je

Material ALU6063T5

Color ALU

Weight Ty

Application da&AAEET UJt&&6EAtT UJt &EEO0TAEAGE& " EM a&JTA

UJtMaoAt U

ALLIHOME | 29



DATASHEET

30 | ALLHOME

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

Q "v #

L,# # }"tY$#o Q
alu
410 gr

a&AaEAET UJt QEEGtAEAG6L& " EM AAE

"t A IVA" & 0JT | # £+ A IV "68E&



+

uui

DATé.SHEEI'/[E t

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

Q "V %
L,# # }"tY$#o Q
alu

1% Y

a&AaEAT UJt &EEGTFAEA
"t A IVA" & 0JF# T A1V~

ALLIHOME | 31



"0YE + A E?t?a&at ARSI
mounting plate
Article code :Q "vv I'f\Q D ¢
Material vv !
Color A%
Weight Ty
Application a&AAEALT UJtA +Y ' &EEFT U
Packaging "t AIVAT & QO
A(nmm) B(@nmm) C(nmm) D (in mm) kg
A"0YE £ A E?fQ D ‘Q "vv 10 %" 67 J
A"0YE £+ A E?fQ D" :Q "vv 10 %" 67 J
a"0YE £ A E?tQ D 'Q "vv 16 300 150 67 J g
a"0YE t A E?tQ D Q "vv & 300 150 100 J %"
A°0YE + A E?fQ D! ‘Q "vv 400 100 JIs

32

ALLIHOME



"OYE ¢ 6&FTU TUE& G6FA (0 &HAE&SE
whitout mounting plate

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

, 0&1%J

»
>
=<
b M
+

c\

, 0&1%J

»
o <
=<

»
o
<
m»
+H
o

, 0&1%J

a»
o
<
m
+

o

, 0&1%J

o O O O

:Q "vv #1b%D
vv |
A%
Ty
da&AAEET UJLA
t AIVA" & 0
A (in mm)
V" Q "vv
V$ :Q "vv #
V" :Q "vv 100
"V$ :Q "vv150

V$ ¢

+Y &EAET

B (in mm)

50
70
50
70

UJ+ &

ALLIHOME | 33



Mounting plate

110x4

Ox5 mm

DATASHEET

34 | ALLHOME

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

:Q Qo
vv !
VvV
140 gr
a&AAEAT UJIA +Y &EAEL
"t A IVA" & 0

UJtAa"QYE $¢ 6&



ZI:A +Y&E,£E:I: éEE&i DATASHEET

Avrticle code =R "+ $

Material L.,# # tYi#0 Q

Color alu

Weight 130 gr

Application a&AAEALT UJtA +Y ' &EEFT U
Packaging Tt AIVA" & 0JF 1% t A IV "88E&

ALLIHOME | 35



Lh AEAEZ Uta 6% 0"&E T DATASHEET
single adjustable

Article code Q"

Material vv !

Color vV

Weight 110 gr

Application a&AAEALT UJtA +Y ' &EEFT U
Packaging bulk

36 | ALLHOME



Roof hook single ) DATASHEET
AN+ & (O0ET 0"&EfvVy

Article code Q" #

Material vv !

Color vV

Weight 410 gr

Application 4a&AAEAT UJt 67&ETZ

Packaging "f AIVAT & 0Jt 1l + AV "GBE&

ALLIHOME | 37



¥

UtAd 0 T

DATASHEET

38

ALLIHOME

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

VvV

360 gr

a&AaEAT UJtMAOATL

"t AIVAT & 0J% |

T Al

U
\Y,

"B0E&



J'6Ma tA8G + +0A&T
Article code Q"o
Material vv !
Color vV
Weight 140 gr
Application a&AaEEt UJfM&a0AL U
Packaging Tt AIVA" & 0Jf!1% f A IV "8606E&
ALLIHOME | 39



o SIO6Ef 660auUuEDH sl

Article code Q! L Fb#J fut"o+]

:Q! a—  Fbh#J f0iIM?" &]
Material ALUGB063T5
Color "O+FVIeB6TAG
Weight %# tY tVIa
Application a&AAEALT UJ+t&&86EAT UJf QEEG6TAEAGI& " EM a&JtA

UJtMatAt: U
Packaging &#T A IV, +0AEBE

Span (m)
J J J! J" J#

kS
‘—’* 0° 136 " 116 109
) ,
EZ E 113 105 99
x
< 45° 144 133 ! 116 %

40 | ALLIHOME

*These values do not include safety margin and only apply to setups where

&aEtf StoEt & ftE>EQGBET +
E 0 8¢;06EfU t&0A EA&t+ EI

&EET ¢Et t

40& |+ 66AUEDtS

E

E

a



o St 6Ei4E&éE T DATASHEET
ALLIHOME

Article code Q! L Fb#J fuf"06+]
'Q! o—  fbh#J FU1¢67A0G]
Material ALU6063T5
Color "O+FVIeB6TAG
Weight # ftY FVia
Application a&AAEALT UJ+t&&86EAT UJf QEEG6TAEAGI& " EM a&JtA
UJtMaaAt U
Packaging &#tT A IV,+0EBEF\ E t ¢
Span (m)
J J J! J" J#
SN 0° % 119 110 103 96
el
ESZ -
< T E 151 139 & 113
T @
S 09
45° 141 130 105

*These values do not include safety margin and only apply to setups where
&AaEt St6Et & tE>EG6ET + &EELT¢(Et + &40& I+ 6064GEDf5 EEQGT
E 0 8:;8EtU f&40A EA&I+ EI

ALLIHOME | 41



o StB8EITA
40 mm

G0 E A & Tt DATASHEET

42

Article code

Material
Color
Weight

Applicaton

Packaging

ALLIHOME

'Q o0+ F\"0+]
'Q o0 F\(0"A0]
ALU6063T5
"6+fVEi¢g6 A6
# tY tVia
a&AAEAT UJt&&6EAT UJf &EES6TAEAG6T& " EM &FJtA
UJtMAanA+ UJtf St8ET 664UED
:Q oe¢ tFifiiffiiii #1 A IVAT & 0J1"lI %!t A IV "66
'Q oe Fiitfiiiis + A IVAT & 0JtS$l + A IV "608E&



V& E T St o E +1 DI DATASHEET

Article code :Q ov f\Y EE]
'Q ov  F\;8"A06]

Material o#

Color Y EEfVI¢e6 A0

Weight 10 gr

Application A&AAEAT UJt&AEAGEAET 6f/EEAGTI& " EM A& JtA
UJfMaaAt U0J%

Packaging Tt AIVA" & 0J1%lI

ALLIHOME | 43



44

ALLIHOME

Article code

Material
Color
Weight

Application

Packaging

Q JJ f\"5+]

] "Ad]
L.# # }"3V+%
"0+fViiB7AG

70 gr

a&AAEAET UJ1&4BEAT UJf QEEB8TAFEAOGT&

UJfMaaAt U
t AIVA" & 0J1!'1% + A IV "66E&

>

M aEJTA



ATAG 0 tAGaAAO6E fau DATASHEET

Article code Q JJ 'f\"o+]
) "Ad]

Material L,# # }"3Vt%

Color "O+FVIeB6TAG

Weight % fY

Application a&AAEALT UJ+t&&86EAT UJf QEEG6TAEAGI& " EM a&JtA
UJtMaaAt U

Packaging Tt AIVA" & 0Jf!1% f A IV "8606E&

alu black kg
30 mm Q JJ ! Q JJ ¢ J %
35mm Q JJ Q JJ # J %

ALLIHOME | 45



DATASHEET

46

Article code

Material

Color
Weight

Application

Packaging

ALLIHOME

Q JJ %iE\"6+]

) i"A6]
L.# # }"3V+%
"O+FVIeB6TAG

70 gr

a&AAEAET UJ+&4BEAT UJf QEEB8TAEAOGT&

UJfMaaAt U
t AIVA" & 0J1!'1% + A IV "66E&

E

M a£JTA



Qé/E/EﬁEiAC)l:I i(; éA:I: DATASHEET
length 60 mm

Article code ) "0 +]
'Q vr %#E\ 0 AG]

Material ALUGB063T5

Color "O+FVIeB6TAG

Weight 50 gr

Application a&AAEALT UJ+t&&86EAT UJf &QEEG6TAEAGI& " EM a&JtA
UJtMaoAt: UJtTE &t U

Packaging t AIVA" & GJt | + A1V "88E&

ALLIHOME | 47



A\ =~ ~N uax v 7 v
#O0ETAG G £ taat
length 60 mm
Article code ) "0+]
'Q vr $ f\(87A0G]
Material ALU6063T5
Color "O+FVIeB6TAG
Weight 30 gr
Application a&AAEALT UJ+t&&86EAT UJf QEEG6TAEAGI& " EM a&JtA

UJEMA&0AT UJfTE & U

Packaging 'Q vr #&*Tttitiiid f A IVAT & 0J% $I
'Q vr $ fitfitf+iit £ A IVAT & 0JF %1% T A IV "66E&

alu black kg
30 mm Q vr #& Q vr $
35 mm Q vr $ Q vr $

48 | ALLIHOME

f A IV "686E&



Hex bolt M10x30

DATASHEET

JO+ BEATO+&TQ

> (Hex bolt M10x30>

Article code

Material
Color
Weight

Application

Packaging

> ( Knurled nut M10x30 )

Article code
Material
Color
Weight
Application

Packaging

1AHM10BT037
VvV
VvV
"ty
4&AAEET UJf&ABEET
UJiMaaAt U

t AIVA" & 0Jt 1" + A1V "60E&

1AHM10MRO001
A%

A%

10 gr

hex bolt M10x30

t A IVA" & 0Jt" 1!

(o]}
(@]}
T
Ro

Tt AV "

UJf &EEB8T/EFEAGT& ~

ALLIHOME |

EITA

Qo

49



66E0,¢6 (~)&iQ%D + DATASHEET
v A0Vt 60610+&1Q%

> CAIIen bolt M8x20 )

Article code 1AHM10BTO015
Material vV
Color A%
Application 4&AaEET UJt&A4BEAET UJf &QEEGIAEAGT& " EM a&EJfA
UJifMaoAt U
Packaging t A IVA" & 0
> ( Spring ball nut M8 >
Article code 1AHM10MRO004
Material vv TYE L,# #
Color A%
Weight 4gr
Application 80E0t, 6&TQ%D
Packaging t AIVA" & Q
alu kg
M8x20 Q 1} J
M8x25 Q 1} % J
M8x30 Q 1 & J

50 | ALLIHOME



/[E i A E r) :I: i % D % :!: DATASHEET
> |
Article code Q!#:} 1'fb%D% f}>! c
Material vV
Color A%
Weight 10 gr
Application da&AAEAET UJt&A&6EAT UJt 67&
Packaging t A IVA" & 0Jf &I t A1V "860E&
A B kg
6x70 > Ql#:} J
8x60 }>! Ql#:} J
8x70 1! Ql#:} J
8x80 1! Ql#:} ! J
ALLIHOME | 51



:I: U i DATASHEET

Article code 1AHM46BMO003

Material \AY

Color YAY,

Weight 10 gr

Application 4&AAEAET UJt &EEGIZAEAGI& " EM &L
Packaging Tt AIVA" & 0Jf" Il + A IV +&E tA" & 0
A kg

1J"p " Q!'# Q J

“J"D " Q!'# Q ! J

#J D " Q!# Q J

52 | ALLIHOME






ALLN

The well-known inlay mounting system.
e +1a0 &766% 6°
¢Ef 04A&A&0YT&aEUTA0& T&AE]
Ad6"0 N

ALLISLIDE

Our hybrid mounting system with a

t "0ES t+ +4A0GET OATE” 46mBAGAG+0T 0 +0&F UtA G

StGE 1t-4&4a W&B& ¢BOETU + 68AEFAGY "
6°0& A" Ef"0&ET & "4&t






Scan the QR code for more
information about ALLIHOME

Allinmex

Green
Power

40&&0Y1E

t

T0EV

v+, AEARKE tHARYE £

Headquarters
Transportstraat 1B
3980 Tessenderlo, Belgium

>

Y fbc F!#F 1% >
info@allimex-greenpower.eu

allimexgreenpower.com
We care. We dare. We deliver



